College: All

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll
No.

Control Systems

Embedded
Systems

Signals and
Systems

Computer
Graphics

Integrated Digital
Electronics

Probability and
Statistics

10110067

10110106

C+

10110112

10110126

10110165

10110173

C+

10110183

C+

10110219

10110221

10110250

11070038

C+

11070173

11110002

11110004

Abs

11110022

Abs

11110050

11110052

Abs

11110067

11110080

Abs

Abs

11110095

11110097

11110100

11110101

Abs

Abs

11110117

Abs

Abs

11110160

Abs

11110171

Abs

Abs

11110176

11110181

11110189

C-

11110191

Abs

Abs

11110192

11110205

11110208

Abs




College: All

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll
No.

Control Systems

Embedded
Systems

Signals and
Systems

Computer
Graphics

Integrated Digital
Electronics

Probability and
Statistics

11480140

Abs

Abs

11480154

D

11480160

C+

D+

11480163

Abs

Abs

11480178

Abs

11480179

Abs

11480194

11480210

11480217

11480224

12110024

12110041

12110051

12110071

12110075

Abs

Abs

12110082

Abs

12110087

Abs

Abs

Abs

12110088

Abs

12110090

Abs

12110093

Abs

12110108

Abs

Abs

12110117

Abs

Abs

12110133

Abs

12110151

12110155

NQ

12110156

C+

12110157

12110158

Abs

Abs

12110160

12110162

Withheld

12110168

Abs

Abs

12110170

Abs

Abs

12110171

20f 8



College: All

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll Control Systems Embedded Signals and Computer Integrated Digital | Probability and
No. Systems Systems Graphics Electronics Statistics

12110174 Abs

12110176 F

12110178 F F F

12110186 Abs

12110188 F

12110191 Abs

12110197 C+ F

12110200 Abs

12110203 F Abs

12110204 F

12110210 Abs Abs

12110212 Abs

12110222 Abs Abs

12110224 F

12110225 F

12110228 Abs Abs

12110229 C+

12110242 A- B

12110246 F F C

12110251 Abs Abs

12110254 Abs F B-

12110256 Abs Abs

12110261 Abs

12110263 F F

12110264 Abs Abs

12110268 B-

12110273 Abs

12110275 Abs

12110280 F A

12110284 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs

13070059 Abs

13110002 F Abs

13110003 Abs
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Year: 2017
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Exam Roll
No.

Control Systems

Embedded
Systems

Signals and
Systems

Computer
Graphics

Integrated Digital
Electronics

Probability and
Statistics

13110005

Abs

13110008

B+

13110010

13110015

13110016

13110019

13110023

13110024

13110026

Abs

13110034

13110035

A-

C+

13110041

Abs

13110048

13110050

Abs

13110054

Abs

13110055

Abs

13110068

13110076

13110085

13110094

13110102

13110103

13110106

13110108

Abs

13110109

Expelled

13110115

Abs

F

13110118

F

13110119

D+

F

13110129

Abs

13110130

C-

13110132

Abs

13110133

Abs

13110134
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Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll
No.

Control Systems

Embedded
Systems

Signals and
Systems

Computer
Graphics

Integrated Digital
Electronics

Probability and
Statistics

13110138

B-

13110140

13110144

Abs

13110151

13110153

13110154

Abs

13110158

Abs

13110160

F

13110161

T

13110169

C-

13110175

Expelled

13110176

Abs

Abs

Abs

13110186

Abs

13110188

13110190

Abs

Abs

13110194

13110196

Abs

W

Abs

13110201

13110205

Abs

14110001

B-

14110003

Abs

14110015

Abs

14110016

14110017

D+

14110021

14110022

Abs

14110024

14110025

14110032

Abs

14110034

14110036

14110040

14110043
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Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll
No.

Control Systems

Embedded
Systems

Signals and
Systems

Computer
Graphics

Integrated Digital
Electronics

Probability and
Statistics

14110049

A-

14110050

C-

14110054

Abs

14110061

14110063

Abs

14110068

Abs

14110069

14110071

B-

14110079

14110080

14110087

14110091

B+

14110092

B+

14110093

14110094

Abs

14110106

14110108

Abs

14110109

D+

14110111

C+

B+

14110117

Abs

14110120

14110123

14110126

Abs

15110003

Abs

15110004

Abs

15110005

Abs

15110006

15110008

15110010

15110014

Abs

15110015

15110016

15110017

Abs
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Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll Control Systems Embedded Signals and Computer Integrated Digital | Probability and
No. Systems Systems Graphics Electronics Statistics

15110018 F

15110019 F F

15110020 F C B

15110021 F Abs

15110023 F C

15110024 F C+

15110025 F

15110026 F

15110029 F Abs C+

15110032 F

15110034 F

15110038 F

15110041 F

15110043 F B-

15110044 Withheld

15110048 F

15110049 Abs

15110050 Abs

15110051 F

15110052 F

15110053 F

15110057 F

15110058 F F B

15110059 F

15110061 F C-

15110062 F

15110063 Abs

15110067 F F

15110069 F

15110071 Abs

15110072 Abs

15110074 F B- B

15110075 C+ C
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College: All

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year: 2017

Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll Control Systems Embedded Signals and Computer Integrated Digital | Probability and
No. Systems Systems Graphics Electronics Statistics

15110076 Abs

15110077 A- F C+

15110078 F

15110079 F C

15110080 Abs

15110081 Abs

15110082 F F

15110083 F

15110085 F

15110087 B- F F

15110088 F

15110090 F F F

15110091 Abs

15110095 F

15110097 F

15110100 Abs F

15110104 C+ C

15110107 B-

15110109 C

15110110 F Abs
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